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Ayuntamiento de
MAJADAHONDA

CLASIFICACIONES

Grupo:

56- FUTBOL SALA Prebenjamin - Grupo A (Fin)

Temporada:

2025/2026

CLASIFICACION General por equipos de la jornada 7 (24/01/2026)

Pos
1°
20
3°
4°
5o
6°
70

Equipo

SAGRADO CORAZON
B.P.GALDOS "BUFALOS"
STA. CATALINA "MAGOS"
CAUDE

ENGAGE

GOPAD

A. MACHADO-SAN PIO X

CONCEJALIA DE DEPORTES

Ptos Jug Gan Emp Per Inc

18
15
12
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TF
38
27
25
16
15

TC TF-TC TF/TC Sanc Pro

5

9
25
19
27
20
32

33 7,60 0 =
18 3,00 0 =

0 1,00 0 =
-3 0,84 0 =
-12 0,56 0 =
-11 0,45 0 =
-25 0,22 0 =

02/02/2026 10:38



